

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134					16	Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement					
	No.	L	B	D		
Abstract of cost						
Final Bill						
① clearing and grubbing over land etc						
Qty - 0.2249	from	TMSP - 9				
@ 62032.43				RS	19850.00	
② Providing USB Import patch						
Qty - 69.45 m ²	from	TMSP - 9				
@ 2253.89				RS	155631.00	
③ Providing WBM 80-2 etc						
Qty - 54.48 m ³	from	TMSP - 9				
@ 4361.17				RS	237597.00	
④ Providing WBM 80-3 etc						
Qty - 119.93 m ³	from	TMSP - 9				
@ 4228.54				RS	507129.00	
⑤ Providing Prime coat etc						
Qty - 1151.79 m ²	from	TMSP - 9				
@ 56.65				RS	65279.00	
⑥ Providing Tack coat with RS-1						
Qty - 5651.79 m ²	from	TMSP - 9				
@ 19.18				RS	108401.00	
⑦ Providing POT patch work using MSS etc						
Qty - 1151.79 m ²	from	TMSP - 9				
@ 241.57				RS	278238.00	
⑧ Providing SDBC etc						
Qty - 112.50 m ³	from	TMSP - 10				
@ 13446.12				RS	1512689.00	
⑨ Cost of paved concrete m-30 etc						
Qty - 150.00 m ³	from	TMSP - 10				
@ 8435.44				RS	1265316.00	

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(10) Providing Road Marking etc					
Qty - BT - 252.00 m ² from TMBP-15					
@ 782.79					RS 197263.00
cc - 80 m ² from TMBP-15					
@ 879.03					RS 70322.00
(11) Providing 1cm stone					
(a) 1cm stone - 3.00 m ² from TMBP-15					
@ 2641.74					RS 7925.00
(b) 200 m stone - 6.00 m ² from TMBP-15					
@ 752.25					RS 4514.00
(12) Providing Reinforced concrete					
(a) 600 mm equilateral D					
Qty - 3.00 m ² from TMBP-15					
@ 4259.15					RS 12777.00
(b) 600 mm circulars					
Qty - 2.00 m ² from TMBP-15					
@ 4195.00					RS 8390.00
(c) 600 x 450 mm rectangular					
Qty - 1.00 m ² from TMBP-15					
@ 4051.36					RS 4051.00
(d) 750 mm octagons					
Qty - 2.00 m ² from TMBP-15					
@ 6218.44					RS 12437.00
(13) Providing MR based etc					
Qty - 2.00 m ² from TMBP-15					
@ 10734.16					RS 21468.00
(14) E/W excavation for foundation					
Qty - 29.79 m ³ from TMBP-10					
@ 326.71					RS 9733

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(15) Providing m/s 28 Leveling Course					
Qty - 4.54 m ³ for 1000 TMRP - 10					
@ 248.66					RS 28369.00
(16) Providing H-20 of structure of HPC					
Qty - 28.17 m ³ for 1000 TMRP - 15					
@ 7309.95					RS 205921.00
(17) Providing RCC B3 HPC of 1000 mm etc					
Qty - 7.50 m for 1000 TMRP - 10					
@ 6607.74					RS 49558.00
(18) Providing earthen shoulder etc					
Qty - 1296.00 m ³ for 1000 TMRP - 15					
@ 260.21					RS 337232.00
					5120060.00

(19) GST - 18%					RS 921611.00
(20) LWC - 1%					RS 51201.00
(21) SF					RS 59864.00
					6152736.00
Less 30.66% as per Agg (-)					1886429.00
					4266307.00
Less previous pay (-)					3708196.00
					558111.00
					5,58,111/-
Sum of RS 5,58,111/-					5,58,111/-
					24.02.24
					JE
					24/02/24
					AE
Material statement of this bill.					
in Soil					= 1296 m ³

Continuation

90/03/24